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Name

BROWN Eric
2  MUTCH Melvin
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GERMAIN Andrew
2 EVANS Stephen

NOAR Toby
2 Fitzjohn Mark

4 1 DIXON Matt
2 HAYWARD Roy

5 1 JENNINGS Fred
2 HAY Andy

6 1 HEANEY Michelle
2 RANKIN Phil

INDIVIDUAL RIFLE HANDICAP

Force Pts Agg
Lothian & Borders 13 892
Thames Valley 13 890
South Wales 14 870
West Midlands 13 886
Metropolitan 14 875
Cambridgeshire 13 868
West Midlands 16 877
West Midlands 12 864
West Midlands 17 877
Lothian & Borders 12 851
PSNI 18 842
PSNI 14 839

Ave
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94.8
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Score

95

96

89

99.740

99.733

99.638
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Disappointing to see that ONLY 3 (of the 6) individual divisional winners bothered to return cards for the
Handicap Competition & only 50% of the two teams shooters returned cards.

Average calculated from best 5 scores of league

Overall highest average : Eric BROWN (Lothian & Borders) 99.1 - [Best 5 (99.8)]

Div Name

1 MORTIMER George
BROUGH Leah
SINCLAIR Kevin
NOAR Toby

2 AIKEN Louise
JACK Davy
RANKIN Phil
HEANEY Michelle

TEAM RIFLE HANDICAP

Force Pts Agg
Metropolitan A 14 3901
PSNI 17 3835
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Score

97
97

95

89

H/C

99.700
99.850
99.061
99.063

99.600
99.061
99.088
99.663

Total Pos

397.674 1

397.411 2



